© 2022 Crocus Technology
CT430 · Rev. 2.2
1
CT430
XtremeSense® TMR Current Sensor with Ultra-Low Noise
and <0.7% Total Error
FEATURES
• Integrated Contact Current Sensing for Low to

© 2022 Crocus Technology
CT430 · Rev. 2.2
2
Part Ordering Information
Part Number
Current
Range
(IPMAX)
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package Packing
Method
CT430-HSWF20MR ±20 100
-40°C to +125°C
16-lead SOIC-Wide
10.21 x 10.31 x 2.54 mm
Tape &
Reel
CT430-HSWF30MR ±30 66.7
CT430-HSWF50MR ±50 40
CT430-HSWF65MR ±65 30.8
CT430-HSWF20DR 20 200
CT430-HSWF30DR 30 133.3
CT430-HSWF50DR 50 80
CT430-HSWF65DR 65 61.5
AEC-Q100 Grade 1
CT430-ASWF20MR ±20 100
Grade 1
-40°C to +125°C
16-lead SOIC-Wide
10.21 x 10.31 x 2.54 mm
Tape &
Reel
CT430-ASWF30MR ±30 66.7
CT430-ASWF50MR ±50 40
CT430-ASWF65MR ±65 30.8
CT430-ASWF20DR 20 200
CT430-ASWF30DR 30 133.3
CT430-ASWF50DR 50 80
CT430-ASWF65DR 65 61.5
Evaluation Board Ordering Information
Part Number Current Range Operating Temperature
Range
CTD430-20DC 0 A to +20 A
-40°C to +125°C
CTD430-20AC -20 A to +20 A
CTD430-30DC 0 A to +30 A
CTD430-30AC -30 A to +30 A
CTD430-50DC 0 A to +50 A
CTD430-50AC -50 A to +50 A
CTD430-65DC 0 A to +65 A
CTD430-65AC -65 A to +65 A
CT430 XtremeSense® TMR Current Sensor with Ultra-Low Noise, <0.7% Total Error
and Common-Mode Field Rejection in SOICW-16 Package
© 2022 Crocus Technology
CT430 · Rev. 2.2